
Business User Email Address Phone Number

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

P.O. Box 220

Plain, WI 53577

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

Brent Freeman bfreeman@kraemerna.comKraemer North America, LLC (608) 546-2311 x211

Contract 8987

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Kevin Bollinger asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing (608) 574-4024

(608) 848-5991

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Jason Schultz jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

(608) 438-6355

sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks (414) 672-2729Sheila 
Bonniwell

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC

Madison Gas and Electric Work Plans workplans@mge.com (608) 252-7099

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc.

3/11/2021



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8987

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

1902 CTH MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 5359054
Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Debbie 
Dempsey ddempsey@mail.thebluebook.comThe Blue Book (800) 431-2584 x3645

(608) 222-3180

travis@southccinc.comSouth Central Contracting (608) 835-6800Travis 
Nachreiner

Lee MackeseyRaymond P. Cattell Inc. lmackesey@rpcattell.com

3/11/2021


